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Words and Music: Fintan O-Carroll and Christopher Walker, (c) 1985 Fintan O-Carroll and Christopher Walker, admin. by OCP Publications. 

Written by Zoe Matties Manitoba Program Manager Retrieved from: https://arocha.ca/the-prayers-of-creation-an-earth-day-litany 
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Words: Maltbie D. Babcock, 1901; Music: Trad. English melody. 
 

Words:  Shirley Erena Murray, © 1992 Hope Publishing Co.  Music:  Trad. Gaelic melody.  All rights reserved.  Reprinted under 
OneLicense.net #A-719789. 
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Words: Steffi Geiser Rubers; Music: Stuart Dauermann; (c) 1975 Lillenas Publishing Co., admin. by The Copyright Co. All rights 
reserved. Reprinted under OneLicense.net #A-719789. 

 

Thank you to Chris Marshall for video and sound services. 


Mark Kurtz, piano and voice 

Marie Meyers, organ 

Jill Anderson, voice 

Jeff Kolega, persussion 
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LiVing Hope  

Food Pantry 
 

Food Pantry Open 

Monday - Friday 10 am - 4 pm 

(Closed 1pm - 2 pm for Lunch) 
 

Volunteers needed for all days. 
Please call Living Hope Pantry at 402-614-7452 

or contact Ron Alexander  
at rwalexander@hotmail.com 

Drop-off Food Donations at FUMC 

(food donation container provided outside door #2) 

Volunteers Needed! 

 Contact Judy Prenzler at prenzler@cox.net 

(food donation container provided outside door #2) 

 

Camp Rainbow - July 2021 Registration 

TODAY 

mailto:%22They'll%20Know%20We%20Are%20Christians%20By%20Our%20Love%22
mailto:prenzler@cox.net
http://www.rainbowfactorypreschool.com
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CLICK HERE TO REGISTER TO SCREEN THE FILM AND TAKE PART IN THE WEBINAR 

 

• 
• 
• 
• 
• 

 

https://campfontanelle.campbrainregistration.com/
http://www.nebraskaipl.org/
https://www.faithclimateactionweek.org/featured-film-kit/
https://www.civicnebraska.org/election-2021/2021-faq/
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Church Staff Contact Information 

www.facebook.com/FUMComaha 

Pastoral Care 

mailto:Maddi.Baugous@fumcomaha.org;%20402-556-6262%20x1006
mailto:kent.little@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Anna.Rodriguez@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Maddi.Baugous@fumcomaha.org;%20402-556-6262%20x1006
mailto:kent.little@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Mark.Kurtz@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Marie.Meyers@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Lorraine.Dalziel@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Anna.Rodriguez@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Noni.Cambridge@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Fran.Sillau@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Jamie.Williams@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Alexandria.Skoog@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Steve.Nehrig@fumcomaha.org
mailto:james.prohaska@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Noni.Cambridge@fumcomaha.org
http://fumcomaha.org/giving/
http://www.facebook.com/FUMCOmaha
http://fumcomaha.org/
https://www.facebook.com/FUMComaha/
http://www.fumcomaha.org/
http://fumcomaha.org/
mailto:maddi.baugous@fumcomaha.org
mailto:lelwood2@gmail.com

